
Project Directory 
Richardson Residence 
5370 West Woodchuck Road 
Lot 10, River Meadows Subdivision 
Wilson, Wyoming  
 
Owner:  
 
Ron Richardson and Dinky Hammam 
1829 Devonshire 
Nichols Hills, OK 73116 
Ron’s Cell: 405.206.1193 
Dinky’s Cell: 917.544.2019 
Ronald.richardson@vistainvestment.com 
dhammam@hotmail.com 
 
Homeowner’s Association: 
 
Phillip Clauson 
Homeowner Association Manager 
Jackson Hole Resort Lodging 
P.O. Box 491, Teton Village, WY 83025 
p. 307-732-3651 
c.  307.690.3345 
Phillip.clauson@jacksonhole.com 
 
Members: 
Tommy Johnson c.407.341.2423 
twj@eurowestgroup.com 
nicko@wlcjh.com 
cvtisi@aol.com 
CINDYLBOOTHTCP@gmail.com 
Jhrobishaw@hotmail.com 
jackson@endeavorgroup.us 
 
Architect: 
 
Shawn Ankeny, Principal 
Ankeny Architecture and Design, LLC 
P.O. Box 11062 
4265 Polo Pony Rd. 
Melody Ranch 
Jackson, WY 83002 
c. 307.413.0904 
shawn@ankenyarchitecture.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Interior Designer: 
 
Kim Hiddleston 
Nora  
KSTodd Interiors 
1724 Drakestone Ave. 
Oklahoma City, OK 73120 
Kim’s cell: 405.550.7962 
Nora’s cell: 405.641.6080 
kstodd@sbcglobal.net 
lapinrose1@aol.com 
 
 
General Contractor: 
 
Tim Ciocarlan 
Capstone Construction & Management, Inc. 
270 Veronica Lane 
P.O. Box 2564 
Jackson, WY 83001 
p. 307.733.7504 
f.  307.733.6907 
c.  307.690.7504 
tim@capstoneconstruct.com 
 
 
Structural Engineer: 
 
Rachel Harper, Structural Engineer 
KL&A, Inc. 
1717 Washington Avenue, Suite 100 
Golden, CO 80401 
p. 303.384.9910 
f.  303.384.9915 
c. 730.634.5522 
rharper@klaa.com 
JMyers@klaa.com 
 
 
Mechanical, Electrical and Plumbing Engineer: 
 
Chuck Winmill 
CN Engineers 
P.O. Box 4195 
Jackson, WY 83001 
p. 307.733.8765 
f.  307.733.1580 
c. 307.690.2511 
chuck@cnengineers.net 
mcook@cnengineers.net 
 



 
Civil Engineer/Surveyor: 
 
Dave Dufault 
Nelson Engineering 
P.O. Box 1599 
Jackson, WY 83001 
p. 307.733.2087 
ddufault@nelsonengineering.net 
 
 
Audio Consultant: 
 
Al Apfel 
c. 405.618.3393 
aapfel@cox.net 
 
 
Geotechnical Engineer: 
 
Ray Womack, P.E., P.G. 
Colter Lane, P.E. 
Jorgensen Geotechnical Engineering and Geology 
P.O. Box 9550 
Jackson, WY 83002 
p. 307.733.5150 
Colter’s cell: 307.690.3685 
clane@jorgensenassociates.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


